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

. out to fenced backyard, no pets, non-

smoking. $1100/all-inclusive. first/last.
Available immediately. Call after 6pm. 905-
877-8496.

HALF house for rent in Acton, spacious
2-bedroom, large yard, close to all amenities.
Available Aug. 1st. $900+ 519-855- 3223

LAHGE one bedrﬂﬂm apt., $750/mth pius
utilities. No-smoking, no pets.
(905)873-2132

ONE bedroom apt., Downtown Georgetown,
(Mill St.) $675. plus hydro, heat included.
Avail. June 1, 2002. 905-877-5410

ONE bedrﬂnm, $ﬁ?5ﬁmth and 2 bedmum

-~ $725/mth in Erin, includes heat & parking,

. first/last. Rick Curry 905- 3?7 5165

approximately 1400sq.ft. overhead rear door, |

close to Guelph St. Available July 1st.
Call 905-702-1182.

m office & retail |

GEORGETOWN Hwy 7 storefront 1200sq |
ft. $1375/mth; 200-500-1000sq.ft. offices
$225/mth and up. 905-451 ?220

STORE Front office, all inclusive, Knc:lcrest
Centre, 905-877-0202

m Mortgage, loans
CALL REDWOOD - 1-866-357-0471 1-yr
4.55, 5-yr 6.15, ARM 1.49 Also equity

mortgage programs, regardless of income
or credit.

OFFERING Bookkeeping/Administrative
services for small business.
Spreadsheets/Reports. Has 30 years
experience. For more information call
(905)877-2988

Ciean reliable wfreferences (905)56&1 055

approx. 1500 sq. ft. in house or commercial

building within 15 minutes of Erin. (519)833- | Quality reconditioned appliances with

0456.

Hnnn;; for rent
& wanted

ROOM in quiet home, suits WDF](II‘IQ mature
male, non-smoking, no pets, $500/mth
all inclusive. Georgetown bungalow. (416)

- 992-2597

- preferred. 905-873-3079

ONE-BEDROOM spacious, renovated |

adult building $815/mth.+hydro, July
1st. 905-702-0839.

TERRA COTI'A 2 bedmc:rn apt, clean |
& spacious, private entrance, parking, no |

- smoking/pets, references. August 1st.

$900all-mclfmth (905)8?3—0491

WALKOUT selfﬂﬂntarned one bedrnurn
fireplace, parking, appliances, $?’50frnth
inclusive; Also one bedroom w/2 entrances,
deck, pantry, air & security, references,
1st/last, $850/mth inclusive. (519) 853-5314

- 2-BEDROOM house available July 1st,

~ 2002. Large yard, $1200 +utilities, 905-825-
- 6449 leave message.

~ tenant, July 1st. $1400+utilities, includes

5 appliances. 905-873-8546.

FOUR bedroom bungalow with small
horse barn on 10 acres, south of Acton.
Available immediately. $1295/mth, first/last,
references please. (519) 833—-2573

SHARED accommodation, $400/mth,
first/last. Call (519) 853-1396

Shared
accommodation

FURNISHED/UNFURNISHED room for
rent, large home, close to downtown and
GO station. $120. weekly, non smokers

LOOKING for a roommate to share apt.
in country. furnished/unfurnished room,
includes  washer/dryer/satellite.
(905}8?5-3602

ROOM with ensuite, $500/mth mcludes
utilities, use of common area, non-smoker,
female only. (905)877-5498

SELF storage, security video, various
sizes, 10'x20', low monthly rates, near
'Go". 905-866-7464.

ALL VEHICLE storage inside/out, cars,
boats, RV's, etc. Security fenced and
monitored from $30./month. Cribco 905-
877-1876.

- MINI Storage, heated downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $95. Smaller
~ units from $50. and up. (905)877-5410

Halls &
BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings dances. Call (905)877-2002

- LIONS Club Hall, for pames banquets,

m Vacati =
3-BEDHO0M character home, semi- | p;ﬁﬂ;g
detached, in Park area. Close to shops and |

. schools, Available to let to discriminatin

weddmg and stags. {905)8?? -3887

OPTIMIST Cluh hall, air- cundnmned
kitchen, bar, parking, capacity 90. Rate $?5
to $350. Call (905)877-2931

9 | COTTAGE for rent $600/wk. 3-bedroom

1 hour north of Kingston, 519-853-4444,
e-mail dadams @ zarpac.com

FOR RENT 3-bedroom cottage Wasaga
Beach very quiet family area 1 min. walk
to beach. $750/wk. Families only. 705-429-
8178 weekends weekly call 519-833-
7148.

m Campers tral lers

1989 Hardtop trailer for sale, sleeps 6
included add-a-room. Asking $24DO 519-
853-3174.

6-MAN pop-up trailer, fully equipped,
asklng $2,000. (905)?02—?601
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